
 

 
 
FIRST HOLY COMMUION SCHEDULE FOR 2023-2024 
 
There will be 10 Preparation Classes, Classes starts on Saturday 13 January 
2024, to Saturday 13 April 2024. 
 
Note: First Holy Communion Preparation course for ALL Communicants will be offered by 
the parish. Attendance is mandatory for all Communicants. 
 
 
Step-by Step Procedure to Register for First Holy Communion  
 
Step 1: Carefully review all the provided information, including the registration process, 
requirements, important dates, and the link to the Google Form Necessary for registration.  
Step 2: Click on the Registration Link, which will redirect you to the Google Form  
Step 3: Complete the Google Form and Submit  
Step 4: Come to the Parish Office before the deadline, Sunday 19 November 2023 to submit 
the necessary documentation and fees.  
 
 
Important Dates 
 

• Please note there will not be an Information Night for First Holy Communion, all 
the necessary information can be found on the parish website. 

• Registration Form Submission Due Date: Sunday 19 November 2023 
• After registration is submitted, Parents must visit the office to submit the necessary 

documentation and fees by Sunday 10 December 2023  
• Registration Fee: $125 
• Required Documents:  

o Communicant’s Baptismal Certificate 
We cannot process the registration without the above documents. 

 
First Holy Communion Registration Link: https://forms.gle/veJEcvMXg6LUk5tC7 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

St. Joseph the Worker Parish 
First Holy Communion Schedule 2024 

10 Classes from Saturday, January 13, 2024, to Saturday, April 13, 2024 
 

EVENT DATE TIME 
Registration & Payment 

Due Date 
Sunday, November 19, 2024     Tuesday - Friday 10AM to 

4PM 
     Saturday                10AM to 6PM 
     Sunday                  10AM to 1PM 

CLASS # 1 Saturday, January 13, 2024 10:00 A.M. - 12:00 P.M. 

CLASS # 2 Saturday, January 20, 2024 10:00 A.M. - 12:00 P.M. 

CLASS # 3 Saturday, January 27, 2024 10:00 A.M. - 12:00 P.M. 

CLASS # 4 Saturday, February 3, 2024 10:00 A.M. - 12:00 P.M. 
CLASS # 5 Saturday, February 10, 2024 10:00 A.M. - 12:00 P.M. 
NO CLASS 

(FAMILY DAY) 
Saturday, February 17, 2024 FAMILY DAY WEEKEND 

Parent’s Meeting Saturday, February 24, 2024 10:00 A.M. – 11:00 A.M. 

CLASS # 6 Saturday, February 24, 2024 10:00 A.M. - 12:00 P.M. 

CLASS # 7 Saturday, March 2, 2024 10:00 A.M. - 12:00 P.M. 

NO CLASS 
(March Break) Saturday, March 9, 2024 

Saturday before March 
Break 

NO CLASS 
(March Break) Saturday, March 16, 2024 Saturday of March Break 

1st Reconciliation Thursday, March 7, 2024  

CLASS # 8 Saturday, March 23, 2024 10:00 A.M. - 12:00 P.M. 

NO CLASS 
(Holy Week) Saturday, March 30, 2024 Easter Weekend 

CLASS # 9        Saturday, April 6, 2024 10:00 A.M. - 12:00 P.M. 
CLASS # 10        Saturday, April 13, 2024   10:00 A.M. - 12:00 P.M. 

REHERSAL MEETING 
STUDENTS & PARENTS 

 
Tuesday, April 17, 2024 7:00pm – 8:00pm 

 FIRST HOLY COMMUION 
MASS #1 Saturday, April 20, 2024 5:00 P.M. 

 FIRST HOLY COMMUION 
MASS #2 Sunday, April 21, 2024 12:00 P.M. 

 FIRST HOLY COMMUION 
MASS #3 Saturday, April 27, 2024 5:00 P.M. 

 FIRST HOLY COMMUION 
MASS #4 Sunday, April 28, 2024 12:00 P.M. 

 


